NOTICE TO THE BAR

REINSTATEMENT OF ATTORNEYS FROM INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund For Client Protection declares that the following New
Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of R.1:28-2 and R. 1:20-1, are eligible to
practice law in New Jersey insofar as they comply with R. 1:21-1(a) and their names are hereby
removed from the order of the New Jersey Supreme Court dated September 19, 2006. The
Ineligible List was published on September 25, 2006.

Acquafredda, Anna 03 O/S
Adams, Jessica Dawn 01 Bur
Ahearn, Brandon Sean 00 O/C
Ahn, Bridgett Yoon Hee ’04 O/S
Aloi, Anthony M. ’83 Hds
Aloi, Peter Robert 97 O/S
Amato, Anthony Wayne, Jr. 91 O/S
Angelis, Dimitrios J. ’01 Mor
Aquino, Albert S. 96 O/S
Argabright, Jennifer C. 02 O/S
Armbrister, Ingrid 98 O/S
Arnesen, Jay Michael "05 Ber
Arsenis, Spyridon Marinos 03 O/S
Aschen, Michael 85 O/S
Asen, Michael Ira 00 O/S
Bagatta, Daniel Martin 00 O/S
Bailey, Bridget M. ’00 O/S
Bak, Sander 00 Ber
Baker, Mitka T.L. 05 O/S
Barravecchio, Santo Angelo 92 O/S
Barry, Rose Elizabeth ’97 Hds
Batt, Cynthia B. ’83 Bur
Bedford, Nathaniel F. 72 Mor
Bencher, Robin 05 O/S
Bennecoff, Amy L. ’05 Ocn
Berezin, Eric Paul 87 O/S
Berger, Daniel 92 O/S
Bialek, Adam Ross 91 O/S
Binowski, Wayne ’02 Som
Blaxill, David C. 97 Som
Blumberg, Jeffrey D. 01 O/S
Bradford, Kevin Ross ’02 O/S
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Bradshaw, Cassandra M.
Broderick, Ann

Brophy, Shannon K.
Brountzas, Katina
Brush, Roger A.
Burdett, James Rupert
Burekhovich, Alexander
Butler, Donna S.

Butler, Jo Ann
Campbell, Karen Loreece
Carello, Gina Elena
Catenacci, Kathryn S.
Cato, Marsha Simone
Cavagnaro, Patricia Ann
Cecala, Robert Joseph
Cha, Leo Hyunsoo
Chacko, Jacob S.
Chaikin, Ian M.
Cheatham, Raquel Mary
Chen, Carl

Chong, Bonnie

Choy, Lana

Cioci, Gerald Steven
Clark, Andrew James

Clarke, Christopher Delamere

Clohessy, Noreen Mary
Close, Peter David
Coakley, Josephine D.
Coello, Marjorie
Cohen, Michael M.
Connerty, Mary Ellen
Connors, Daniel Louis
Craven, Kathleen M.

Crowley, William Jeremiah, III

Danielson, Susan Elise
Datta, Lisa

Davis, Patrick Jon

De Blasi, Gerald A.

De Palma, Robert John
Devendorf, Jon Patrick
Devora, Glen

Di Medio, Sheryl L.

Di Resta, Marla J.

Di Stefano, Gregory Vincent
Dinnerstein, Andrew H.
Donner, Irah Hyman
Donohue, Kathleen Alicia
Dorrian, Mary Margaret

’04 Bur
’95 Mon
04 O/S
00 O/S
88 O/S
"85 O/S
04 O/S
87 Esx
85 O/S
87 O/S
94 Mrc
05 O/S
99 O/S
94 O/S
92 O/S
00 O/S
01 O/S
05 O/S
98 O/S
97 O/S
03 O/S
88 O/S
92 Mrc
97 Unn
92 O/S
’91 Ber
87 O/S
04 O/S
03 O/S
98 O/S
04 Esx
87 O/S
’04 O/S
97 O/S
87 Mrc
98 Mdl
>89 O/S
89 Som
88 O/S
91 O/S
’00 Mon
’81 Bur
04 O/S
96 O/S
’05 Hds
91 O/S
99 O/S
00 O/S
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Doviak, Alison

Doyle, Mary Courtney
Egan, Michael S.

Elder, Andrea Marie
Epstein, Robert Joseph
Eittreim, Theodore Scott
Engleman, Scott B.
Ferrantelli, Victoria
Ferrie, Matthew Ian
Ferris, Bryan Michael
Fertig, Daniel

Fiden, Joan Lynne
Finneran, B.J. Fhoenix
Fischer, Brenda Lynne
Fishman, Joseph
Fitzgibbon, John William
Fleckner, Steven Michael
Flint, Bruce Allen

Foster, Pamela O’Kane
Fox, James Joseph
Frankel, Allen Charles
Frankel, Benzion
Freeman, Jill Ilene
Frevola, Michael Joseph
Friedman, Frank P.
Friedman, Miriam Jo
Garabedian, Richard S.
Gaston, Vilna Waldron
Gibson, Shona K.
Gilberg, Jeanne Nicole
Gillikin, Nicole

Gillen, Karen

Giordano, Thomas J., Jr.
Glasser, Kenneth S.
Golimbu, Alexander Nicholas
Goodwin, Raymond A.
Grant, Gary David
Graziano, Heather M.
Greenblatt, Gary E.
Griffel, Ellen

Groarke, Ellen Whiteside
Grossman, Aline Susan
Grugan, Arthur Anthony
Hagler, Andrew Seth
Halse, Angela
Hardaway, Patricia Lofton
Hark, Ned

Harriott, Christopher Kennedy

95 Ber
00 O/S
92 O/S
87 O/S
94 O/S
99 O/S
’97 Mon
01 O/S
04 O/S
05 O/S
02 O/S
85 O/S
88 O/S
98 Mor
87 O/S
87 O/S
96 O/S
83 O/S
01 Esx
’85 Ber
94 O/S
00 O/S
00 O/S
95 O/S
’69 Mon
93 O/S
80 O/S
91 O/S
’92 O/S
89 O/S
05 O/S
96 O/S
04 O/S
03 O/S
94 O/S
80 Esx
"85 Mor
04 O/S
74 Cmb
92 O/S
01 O/S
’94 Mor
01 O/S
92 O/S
’04 O/S
’92 Hds
85 O/S
01 Esx
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Harris, Douglas Todd
Harrison-Arnold, Carol D.
Hartz, Russell L.

Hayes, Kevin Corbett
Heffez, Shelly
Henneman, Andrea Lodahl
Henry, David James
Henson, Theresa Jean
Higgins, Sean William
Hill, Leonard K. Hill
Hoffman, Amy Yoon
Hoffman, Philip Jay
Holovacs, Mary Brianne
Horenstein, Joshua Shane
Horta, Catherine

Hunt, James W.

Ingber, Larry Howard
Isenberg, Mark Samuel
Isenberg, Tamarah E.
Joiner, Devina S.

Jones, Douglas M.
Jones, Nathaniel
Judovits, Mayah Y.
Kang, Susan Y.

Kaplan, Francine M.
Karpati, Suzan Gelb
Kerbeck, Sandra E.
Klein, Lance H.
Klejman, Nathan Gustavo
Kohner, Joshua J.
Kougentakis, Anna G.
Kovach, Thomas Henry
Kozinn, Marshall H.
Kreher, Erich M.
Kunzweiler, Brenda D.
Kurz, Dennis R.

Kwak, Kurt Joseph
Landon, James Abraham
Lanza, Maria E.

Leary, Hillary L. Burges
Lekas, Melissa S.

Lenza, Matthew
Leonard, Robert P., 11
Levecchia, Naomi Beth
Levitin, Eliezer R.

Levy, Lester L., III
Lichtenstein, Mark S.
Liess, Susan E.

’97 Mdl
88 Hds
00 O/S
05 O/S
04 O/S
00 Mrc
02 O/S
97 O/S
93 O/S
98 O/S
03 O/S
94 O/S
’91 Mor
03 O/S
03 O/S
76 O/S
84 O/S
’88 Mor
’01 Mor
’94 O/S
90 O/S
88 O/S
02 O/S
04 Ber
94 Mdl
87 Atl
’00 Cam
91 O/S
89 O/S
05 Mrc
01 O/S
97 O/S
66 Hud
80 Mon
01 O/S
02 Ber
’90 O/S
02 O/S
87 O/S
05 Glc
’87 Ocn
04 O/S
’03 O/S
’03 Cam
89 O/S
92 O/S
92 O/S
87 O/S
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Linder, David Mark
Lindenbaum, Adam Jason
Lopez, Adria N.

Lopez, Danielle

Lucosky, Joseph M., Jr.
Luk, Joyce W.

Lynch, Brian A.

Maclay, Lindsay Gingrich
Mailman, Jessica Sara
Martin, Marcia C.
Masdeu, Rosa M.

Mason, Geoffrey A. Mason
Mauriello, Thomas D.
Mayerson, Gary S.

Mc Creary, Heather A.
Mc Dowell, Matthew Mark
Mc Evilley, Christopher L.
Mc Grath, John J., III
Mehr, Michael J.

Melzer, Adam Mark
Meyerowitz, Eric Philip
Micheletti, Edward B.
Minervini, Francine M.
Mintz, Bernard S.

Monks, Daniel R.
Moretsky, Alexander
Mortman, Scott E.
Moutal, Sara Jane
Mulligan, Sean P.
Murnane, Brian T.
Murphy, Kevin Francis
Nierenberg, Steven J.
Nix, Jennifer, Nix
Norcross, Charles Edward
Ochs, Bena

Odom, Thomas H.

Olson, Wanda J.

O’Brien, Thomas L.
O’Dea, Amanda A.

Orr, Douglas Andrew
Oxley, Dana Marise
Panditaraine, Harsinie W.
Parisi, Ronald C.

Patel, Ruchir V.

Pavuk, Christopher David
Pearlstein, Susan J.

Percy, Kirill

Peters, Frederick Leo

96 O/S
’04 O/S
01 O/S
01 O/S
’02 Mon
’03 O/S
96 O/S
01 O/S
02 O/S
86 O/S
92 O/S
94 O/S
88 O/S
02 O/S
95 O/S
’96 Hds
05 O/S
05 O/S
64 Unn
00 Ber
’95 Esx
97 O/S
’93 Esx
94 Ber
03 O/S
’02 O/S
’93 Mon
03 O/S
’95 O/S
"85 O/S
’00 Mon
89 O/S
03 O/S
’05 Hnt
’98 O/S
88 O/S
83 O/S
78 Mon
00 O/S
99 Hnt
98 O/S
05 O/S
98 O/S
04 O/S
99 O/S
00 O/S
96 O/S
00 O/S
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Philbin, Kenneth A.
Phillips, Patrick M.
Pinn, Nancy E.

Point, Robert A.
Polansky, Evan W.
Ponziano, Robert B.
Pultman, Adeena D.
Prignoli, Robert B.
Promuto, Shana

Pulier, Anita S.
Rabinovich, Maria
Rabinovich, Ruslan
Rappaport, Abraham
Raspe, Herman H.

Rea, Herbert W.

Reid, Shaun Carlysle
Reilly, Kevin A.

Ricker, Christopher D.
Riley, Solphia Johnson
Rimkunas, Dennis
Riordan, John R.
Roberts, Craig A.
Rodriguez, Fara Keely
Roman, Vito A.
Rosenblatt, Christine M.
Rowan, Michael Edward
Rubin, Norman C.
Sabetti, Staci Ann
Salcedo, Eddy

Sapaskis, Kristina
Sasser, Carol-Ann
Scarbrough, Kaiesha Y.
Schall, Sarah Joanna
Schantz, Lawrence M.
Schnoll, Danna Michelle
Schreiber, Edward Robert, 111
Scillieri, Aimee M.
Shakespeare, Edward R.
Shane, Monica Eleanor
Sheppard, Christle Lynn
Shprecher, Renee M.
Sierchio, Joseph

Singer, David A.

Singh, Sejal R.

Siss, Alfred A., Jr.
Slevin, Michael J.
Smith, Ashley K.

Smith, Christopher A.

99 O/S
’04 O/S
’93 O/S
90 Mdl
94 Bur
93 O/S
92 Ber
>89 Mon
00 O/S
76 O/S
’03 O/S
00 O/S
87 O/S
89 O/S
’00 Hds
00 O/S
01 Ber
05 O/S
03 O/S
01 O/S
78 Cam
04 O/S
02 O/S
94 O/S
96 O/S
98 O/S
86 O/S
99 O/S
99 O/S
05 O/S
00 O/S
05 O/S
00 O/S
63 O/S
96 Esx
’97 Esx
’04 O/S
"85 Ocn
’03 O/S
98 O/S
04 O/S
76 O/S
86 O/S
04 O/S
’69 Ber
90 O/S
05 Mor
89 O/S
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Smith, Tara Simone ’03 O/S

Sciulli, Joseph N. 90 O/S
Stahl, Stuart Z. 04 O/S
Strnad, Sonya Ann 99 O/S
Sweeney, Brendan Michael 08 O/S
Sweetgall, Roy L. ’83 Ber
Tabor, Jason M. 02 O/S
Tancredi, Dawn Marie ’01 O/S
Tansey, Douglas W. 02 O/S
Thurston, Richard L. 80 O/C
Uretsky, Jonathan ’00 O/S
Valdivieso, Sandra Sylvia 04 O/S
Valerio, Rayond G. 05 O/S
Van Der Tuin, John T. 89 Esx
Velasco, Robert Fermin 96 Hds
Vroman, Ann M. 89 O/S
Waldron, James A. “7T0CM
Wallach, Shawn J. 98 O/S
Walls, Michael J. 00 Esx
Westphal, Nancy Rapp 96 O/S
Willer, Douglas C. 76 Ber
Williams, Richard C., Jr. 00 Ssx
Witiw, Joseph John 76 O/S
Wood, Nancy R. 88 Bur
Woods, Ellen D. 93 Esx
Yahn, Neil Warner ’00 O/S
Yuzek, Dean G. 89 O/S
Zall, Howard L. 75 O/S
Zadourian, Kevin S. ’04 O/S
Zanine, Edward John 99 O/S
Zeldman, Karyn B. ’94 O/S
Zisa, Michael C. 01 O/S

NEW JERSEY LAWYERS’ FUND FOR CLIENT PROTECTION

Dated: September 7, 2007



